Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,307

6,559

R$
1,200.00

29-11-2017

29-11-2017

29-11-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS
COMO
ARQUIVISTA DOS
DOCUMENTOS DA
CONTABILIDADE,
JUNTO A
SEMPLAF.




